Prisma serie PI700
Pressure Gauge
17025
• Accuracy : ± 0,1%, ± 0,05%, ± 0,02%, full scale
• Units : Bar, mBar, kPa, Pa, psi, kgf/cm², mmH2O, mmHg, MPa
• Scale: Any scale from (-1-0) bar to 2500 bar
• Display: 5 digits with a character height of 14 mm

Special offer
                  A storage case will be offered for any combined order:
                  PI700 series pressure gauge + PMP or PMH series pump
With a microprocessor and high technology pressure sensors, the PI700 series digital manometers offer an
accurate, reliable and cost-effective solution for a wide range of applications. They are very easy to use and are very
functional. To achieve the best performance, each pressure sensor is specially aged, tested before assembly. With
data logging, the PI700 manometer can store pressure measurement data in its internal memory or display it on a
PC.
Prisma serie PI700
Pressure Gauge
Model Bar Accuracy % P.E.
PI700-10 -1 à 0 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-11 -1 à 1 ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0.16 0 à 0.16 ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0.25 0 à 0.25 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0.40 0 à 0.40 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0.60 0 à 0.60 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-01 0 à 1 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-01.6 0 à 1,6 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-02 0 à 2 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-04 0 à 4 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-06 0 à 6 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-010 0 à 10 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-016 0 à 16 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-025 0 à 25 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-040 0 à 40 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-060 0 à 60 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0160 0 à 160 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0250 0 à 250 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0400 0 à 400 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0600 0 à 600 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700-0700 0 à 700 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700X-01K 0 à 1000 ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700X-01.6K 0 à 1600 ± 0,02% ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
PI700X-02.5K 0 à 2500 ± 0,05% ± 0,1%
Specifications